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OPTION A : PROPOSED 3 STORIES ON TOP OF EXISTING BUILDING (PROPOSED WITHOUT SETBACK)
11 STUDIOS + 2 STAIRS & 1 ELEVATOR (REQUIRED)

FIRST FLOOR :
Amenity Space = 617  SF
     Trash Room = 40 SF
   Delivery Area = 48 SF
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FOURTH FLOOR :
3 Studios  Unit 9   = 470 SF
                 Unit 10 = 425 SF
                 Unit 11 = 477 SF

8'-
0"

11
'-7

"
2'-

6"
Pa

ra
pe

t

8'-
0"

42
'-1

"

8'-
0"

13
'-1

"
43

'-7
"

11
'-7

"
2'-

6"
8'-

0"

13
'-1

"

43
'-7

"

8'-
0"

11
'-7

"
8'-

0"
2'-

6"

47
'-1

1"

46
'-1

"

44
'-5

"



DN

UP

202

STAIR 1

DN

UP

202

STAIR 2

BIKE
REPAIR

286.96 SF

ETR

PARTS
STORAGE

ETR

ET
R

ETR

WWW

LAUNDRY
 ROOM

102.48 SF

SPRINKLERS
 ROOM

77.64 SF

ETR ETR ETR ETR ETR

ETR

MECHANICAL
ROOM
53.07 SF

ETR

STOR. 1STOR. 2STOR. 3STOR. 4STOR. 5

STOR. 11STOR. 10

ETR ETR ETR ETR

STOR. 6STOR. 7STOR. 8STOR. 9
34.78 SF

W

A2.1PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN 1 1/8" = 1'-0"

102

DN

UP

STAIR 1
DN

UP

STAIR 2

 DELIVERY AREA

BIKE
 ROOM

TRASH ROOM

AMENITY SPACE
617 SF

COFFEE SHOP
573 SF

100

100

100

100

100

101

102

102

102

10240 sf

67 SF

DRAWN BY:
PROJECT NUMBER:

REVISION SCHEDULE:

DRAWING TITLE:

SHEET:

CHECKED BY:
ISSUED:

CONSTRUCTION SET

TH

TH

TH
E 

BI
CY

CL
E 

BU
ILD

IN
G 

- N
EW

 A
DD

ITI
ON

13
4 -

14
0 S

MI
TH

 S
TR

EE
T 

BO
ST

ONB
OS

TO
N,

 M
A

HS22.005

NOVEMBER 17, 2021

HS
CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING SERVICES

68 HARVARD ST
BROOKLINE MA 02445

All legal rights including, but not limited to,
copyright and design patent rights, in the designs,
arrangements and plans shown on this document
are the property of HS CCS. They may not be
used or reused in whole or in part, except in
connection with this project, without the prior
written consent of HS CCS. Written dimensions on
these drawings shall have precedence over scaled
dimensions. Contractors shall verify and be
responsible for all dimensions and conditions on
this project, and HS CCS. must be notified of any
variation from the dimensions and conditions
shown by these drawings.

PROPOSED BASEMENTT FLOOR PLAN 0 1/8" = 1'-0"

PROPOSED
BASEMENT AND

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
OCCUPANT LOAD (18 SEATS)

AutoCAD SHX Text
PACKAGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOOD

AutoCAD SHX Text
MAIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE:



PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR PLAN 3 1/8" = 1'-0"

PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN 2 1/8" = 1'-0"
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PROPOSED FOURTH FLOOR PLAN 4 1/8" = 1'-0"

PROPOSED ROOFTOP PLAN 5 1/8" = 1'-0"
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OPTION B : PROPOSED 3 STORIES ON TOP OF EXISTING BUILDING (PROPOSED WITH SETBACK)
11 STUDIOS + 2 STAIRS & 1 ELEVATOR (REQUIRED)

FIRST FLOOR :
3 Studios  Unit 1 = 374 SF
                 Unit 2 = 391 SF
  Amenity Space = 560 SF
      Trash Room = 48 SF

SECOND FLOOR :
3 Studios  Unit 3 = 381 SF
                 Unit 4 = 304 SF
                 Unit 5 = 426 SF

THIRD FLOOR :
3 Studios  Unit 6 = 381 SF
                 Unit 7 = 304 SF
                 Unit 8 = 426 SF

FOURTH FLOOR :
3 Studios  Unit 9   = 381 SF
                 Unit 10 = 304 SF
                 Unit 11 = 426 SF
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HS
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BROOKLINE MA 02445

All legal rights including, but not limited to,
copyright and design patent rights, in the designs,
arrangements and plans shown on this document
are the property of HS CCS. They may not be
used or reused in whole or in part, except in
connection with this project, without the prior
written consent of HS CCS. Written dimensions on
these drawings shall have precedence over scaled
dimensions. Contractors shall verify and be
responsible for all dimensions and conditions on
this project, and HS CCS. must be notified of any
variation from the dimensions and conditions
shown by these drawings.
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PROPOSED LEFT SIDE BUILDING SMITH STREET ADJACENT BUILDINGADJACENT BUILDINGPROPOSED RIGHT SIDE BUILDING

PROPOSED FRONT BUILDING ADJACENT BUILDING

OPTION D : PROPOSED TWO STORIES ON TOP OF EXISTING (PROPOSED WITHOUT SETBACK)
** 6 STUDIOS & 3 STUDIOS ) + 1 STAIR REQUIRED

FIRST FLOOR :
3 Studios  Unit 1 = 463 SF
                 Unit 2 = 448 SF
                 Unit 3 = 425 SF

SECOND FLOOR :
3 Studios, 1 Bed   Unit 4 = 429 SF
                             Unit 5 = 348 SF
                             Unit 6 = 348 SF
                             Unit 7 = 391 SF

THIRD FLOOR :
3 Studios, 1 Bed    Unit 8 = 429 SF
                              Unit 9 = 348 SF
                              Unit 10 = 348 SF
                              Unit 11 = 391 SF
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PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN 3 1/8" = 1'-0"
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PROPOSED SECOND &
THIRD FLOOR PLANS
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